Appel d'Offres est de ONZE (11) mois à compter de la date de notification de l'ordre de service de
commencer les prestations.
4. Allotissement

Les travaux sont répartis en un lot unique.
5. Coût prévisionnel

Le coût prévisionnel de la présente prestation est de dix-huit millions (18 000 000) francs CFA TTC.
6. Participation et origine

La participation est ouverte à égalité de conditions à tous les bureaux d'études et/ou groupements
de bureaux d'études de droit camerounais éligibles et remplissant les conditions reprises dans le
Règlement Particulier d'Appel d'Offres (RPAO).

[...]

The maximum period foreseen by the Employer for carrying out the work referred to in this

invitation to tender is eleven (11) months from the date of notification of the service order to start
the services.

4. Allotment

The Works are divided into a single lot.
5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of this benefit is Eighteen millions (18 000 000) CFA francs, inclusive of tax.
6. Participation and origin

Participation in this invitation to tender is not festiicted.
7. Financing:

The Works, subject of this Invitation to Tender, are financed by the budget of FEICOM, financial
year 2023 and following.
8. Bidbond

Under penalty of rejection, each tenderer musl attach to his administrative documents a bid bond
drawn up by a bank of first order approved by the Ministry of Finances and listed in Exhibit 11 of the CAD
for an amount equal to three hundred and sixty thousand (360 000) CFA francs, valld for a period of
thirty (30) days, beyond the validity of the bids.
9. Consultation of Tender File :

The tender documents can be consutted during working hours at the Madingring council, as from the
publication of this notice.
10.Acquisition of Tender File :